Freedom Village Brandywine
MAY 2024

1 - Wednesday 2 - Thursday 3 - Friday 4 - Saturday
8:30 Aqua Fit Pool 8:00 Men's Coffee 8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves Pool 9:00 Aqua Exercise
9:00 Thorndale Shuttle Bus 9:00 Sit & Fit Aud 9:00 Ping Pong Aud 10:00 Wii Game
9:00 Tai Chi/Balance Aud _ 10:00 Needle Nuts Atrium | 10:30 SilverAgeYoga Aud
9:45 Casseroles Due Atrium | 1:00 Dance Class Aud 10:30 Westown Amish Market  Bus 1:00 Cards: Hand & Foot Card
10:00 Ladies Billiards Billiards with Sandra Dee 10:30 BibleFellowship Card
10:00 Silver Age Yoga Aud 1:00 Wii Game 10:30 FullBodyWorkout/Balance Aud
10:30 Thorndale Shuttle Bus 1:30 SCRABBLE Card 1:00 Mah Jongg Card
10:30 Chess Club Card 1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot Card 1:00 Poker Club Game
11,00 MOVIE COMMITTEE  CrtvArts| 3:00 Photo Club Aud 1:00 Shuffleboard Blld Rm
11:45 Low Impact Aerobics Aud 2:30 CVS and Wawa Bus | 10:30 Catholic Communion Aud
1:00 Wegmans & Bank Bus 7:30 Mexican Train Dominos ~ Card 2:00 Shuffleboard BlldRm
1:00 Shuffleboard Blld Rm 2:00 Bridge - Social Card
1:30 Touchtown Class Card 6:00 Rummikub Game Card
2:00 Pinochle Card
2:30 Village Singers Aud

6 - Monday 7 -Tuesday 8- Wednesday 9 - Thursday 10 - Friday 11 - Saturday
8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves  Pool 9:00 Sit & Fit Aud 8:30 Aqua Fit Pool 9:00 Women's Coffee VinYd | **** Auditoriium Closed ke 9:00 Aqua Exercise Pool
9:30 Tai Chi Aud 9:00 Greenhouse Workers Grnhs | 9:00 Thorndale Shuttle Bus 9:00 Sit & Fit Aud 10:00 Wii Game
9:45 Wheatland Tour Trip | 10:30 Outreach Knitting Group ~ CrtvArts| 9:00 Tai Chi/Balance Class Aud 10:30 Landscape & Grounds Card 8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves  Pool 10:30 SilverAgeYoga Aud
10:00 Learn To Play Euchre Card 10:30 Exton Mall Bus | 10:00 Ladies Billiards Billiards | 1:00 Dance Class Aud 9:00 Ping PongCanceled Aud 1:00 Cards: Hand & Foot Card
10:00 Shuffleboard Blld Rm | 12:30 FVB Recorders Aud 10:00 GOOD NEIGHBORS Chspk with Sandra Dee 9:30 Buildings and Maintenance Card
10:00 Needle Nuts Atrium 1:00 Mah Jongg Card 10:30 Thorndale Shuttle Bus 1:00 Wii Game 10:00 Needle Nuts Atrium
10:30 FullBodyWorkout/Balance Aud 1:30 ShortStoryGroup LmCtr | 10:30 SilverAgeYoga Aud 1:30 SCRABBLE Card 10:30 BibleFellowship Card
11:30 Chair Yoga Aud 1:30 Artists Get-Together CrtvArts | 10:30 Chess Club Card 1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot Card 10:30 Shady Maple Bus
1:00 Poker Club Game 3:00 Ping Pong Aud 11:45 Low Impact Aerobics Aud 10:30 FullBodyWorkoutCanceled Aud
1:30 Backgammon Club Game 7:00 Old Paths Church Service Aud 1:00 Shuffleboard Blld Rm
7:30 Mexican Train Dominos ~ Card 1:00 Wegmans & Bank Bus 1:00 Mah Jongg 10:30 Catholic Communion Aud
1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot Card and Game Night 1:30 Common Bond Support CrtvArts 1:00 Poker Club Game 2:00 Shuffleboard BlldRm
2:00 Quaker Farm Produce Atrium 2:00 Pinochle Card 1:00 Shuffleboard Blld Rm | 2:00 Bridge - Social Card
2:30 Village Singers Aud 2:30 CVS and Wawa Bus 6:00 Rummikub Game Card
2:30 Wine Tasting Chspk 7:30 Mexican Train Dominos ~ Card

7:00 Bridge - Duplicate Card




13 - Monday
8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves
9:30 Tai Chi
10:00 Learn To Play Euchre
10:00 Shuffleboard
10:00 Needle Nuts
10:30 FullBodyWorkout/Balance
11:30 Chair Yoga
1:00 Poker Club
1:30 Backgammon Club
1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot

7:00 Bridge - Duplicate

20- Monday

8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves

9:30 Tai Chi
10:00 Learn To Play Euchre
10:00 Needle Nuts
10:00 Shuffleboard
10:30 FullBodyWorkout/Balance
11:30 Chair Yoga

1:00 Poker Club

1:30 Backgammon Club

1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot

2:00 Quaker Farm Produce Atrium

7:00 Bridge - Duplicate

27 - Monday
8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves
9:30 Tai Chi
10:00 Learn To Play Euchre
10:00 Needle Nuts
10:00 Shuffleboard

10:30 Book Discussion
11:30 Chair Yoga
11:30 Chair Yoga
1:00 Poker Club
1:30 Backgammon Club
1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot

7:00 Bridge - Duplicate

Pool
Aud
Card
Blld Rm
Atrium
Aud
Aud
Game
Game
Card

Card

Pool
Aud
Card
Atrium
Blld Rm
Aud
Aud
Game
Game
Card

Card

Pool
Aud
Card
Atrium
Blld Rm

LrnCtr
Aud
Aud
Game
Game
Card

Card

14 -Tuesday
9:00 Sit & Fit
9:00 Greenhouse Workers
10:30 Outreach Meeting
10:30 Crops
11:30 Single Mingle
12:30 FVB Recorders Practice
1:00 Dining Menu Meeting
1:00 Mah Jongg
1:30 Artists Get-Together
3:00 Ping Pong
7:30 Mexican Train Dominos
and Game Night

21 - Tuesday
9:00 Sit & Fit
9:00 Greenhouse Workers
10:00 InHouse TV Meeting
10:30 Outreach Knitting Group
10:30 Exton Mall

12:30 FVB Recorders
1:00 Mah Jongg
1:30 ShortStoryGroup
1:30 Artists Get-Together
3:00 Ping Pong

7:30 Mexican Train Dominos
and Game Night

28 - Tuesday

9:00 Sit & Fit

9:00 Greenhouse Workers
11:00 Health&Safety Meeting
12:30 FVB Recorders

1:00 Mah Jongg

1:00 Dining Menu Meeting

1:00 FINANCE COMMITTEE

1:30 Artists Get-Together

3:00 Ping Pong

7:30 Mexican Train Dominos

and Game Night

Aud
Grnhs
Card
Bus
Bus
Aud
FrCtry
Card
CrtvArts
Aud
Card

Aud
Grnhs
Card
CrtvArts
Bus
Aud
Card
LrnCtr
CrtvArts
Aud

Aud
Grnhs
Card
Aud
Card
FrCntry
AUD
CrtvArts
Aud
Card

15- Wednesday
8:30 Aqua Fit
9:00 Thorndale Shuttle
9:00 Tai Chi/Balance Class
10:00 Ladies Billiards
10:00 SilverAgeYoga
10:30 Thorndale Shuttle
10:30 Chess Club

11:45 Low Impact Aerobics
1:00 Shuffleboard
1:00 Wegmans & Bank

2:00 Pinochle
2:30 Village Singers

22- Wednesday
8:30 Aqua Fit
9:00 Thorndale Shuttle
9:00 Tai Chi/Balance Class
10:00 Ladies Billiards
10:30 SilverAgeYoga
10:30 Thorndale Shuttle
10:30 Chess Club
11:45 Low Impact Aerobics
1:00 Shuffleboard
1:00 Wegmans & Bank
2:00 Pinochle
2:30 Village Singers
2:30 Wine Tasting
7:30 TRIVIA

29 - Wednesday
8:30 Aqua Fit
9:00 Thorndale Shuttle
9:00 Tai Chi/Balance Class
10:00 Ladies Billiards
10:00 SilverAgeYoga
10:30 Catholic Services
with Father Juan
10:30 Thorndale Shuttle
10:30 Chess Club
11:45 Low Impact Aerobics
1:00 Shuffleboard
1:00 Wegmans & Bank
2:00 Pinochle
2:30 Village Singers

Pool
Bus
Aud
Billiards
Aud
Bus
Card

Aud
Blld Rm
Bus

Card
Aud

23 - Thursday 24 - Friday
Pool 8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves
Bus 9:00 Ping Pong
Aud 11:50 ROMEOs Bus
Billiards | 12:00 JULIETs WmBerg| 10:00 Needle Nuts
Aud 1:00 New Dance Class Aud 10:30 FullBodyWorkout/Balance
Bus with Sandra Dee 10:30 BibleFellowship
Card 1:00 Wii Game 11:35 RED HATTERS
Aud 1:30 SCRABBLE Card 1:00 Mah Jongg
Blld Rm | 1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot Card 1:00 Poker Club
Bus 3:00 Dining Services Meeting ~ Chspk 1:00 Shuffleboard
Card
Aud 2:30 CVS and Wawa
Chspk 7:30 Mexican Train Dominos
Aud

Pool
Bus
Aud
Billiards
Aud
Gardens

Bus
Card
Aud
Blld Rm

Bus
Card
Aud

16 - Thursday
9:00 Sit & Fit
1:00 Dance Class
with Sandra Dee
1:00 Wii
1:30 SCRABBLE
1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot
3:00 Dining Services Meeting

30 - Thursday

9:00 Sit & Fit
10:15 WOODY'S in Maryland
1:00 Dance Class
with Sandra Dee

1:00 Wii
1:30 SCRABBLE
1:30 Cards: Hand & Foot

Aud

Game
Card
Card

Aud
Trip
Aud

Game
Card
Card

17 - Friday
8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves
9:00 Ping Pong
10:00 Needle Nuts
10:30 FullBodyWork
10:30 Trader Joe's
10:30 BibleFellowship:

dedkskeok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok sk ok sk ok ok ok

1:00 Mah Jongg
1:00 Poker Club
1:00 Shuffleboard

2:30 CVS and Wawa
7:30 Mexican Train Dominos

31 - Friday
8:30 & 9:30 Rhythm & Waves
9:00 Ping Pong
10:00 Needle Nuts
10:30 FullBodyWork
10:30  Parksburg Walmart
10:30 BibleFellowship:
1:00 Mah Jongg
1:00 Poker Club
1:00 Shuffleboard
2:30 CVS and Wawa
7:30 Mexican Train Dominos

Shopping / Trips

Pool
Aud
Atrium
Aud
Bus

Card
dekkk

Card
Game
Blld Rm
Bus
Card

Pool
Aud

Atrium
Aud
Card
Bus
Card
Game
Blld Rm

Card

Pool
Aud
Atrium
Aud
Bus
Card
Card
Game
Blld Rm
Bus
Card

18 - Saturday

9:00 Aqua Exercise Pool

10:00 Wii Game

10:30 SilverAgeYoga Aud
1:00 Cards: Hand & Foot Card

19 - Sunday

10:30 Catholic Communion Aud
2:00 Shuffleboard BlldRm
2:00 Bridge - Social Card
6:00 Rummikub Game Card

25 - Saturday

9:00 Aqua Exercise Pool

10:00 Wii Game

10:30 SilverAgeYoga Aud
1;00 Cards: Hand & Foot Card

10:30 Catholic Communion

2:00 Shuffleboard BlldRm
2:00 Bridge - Social Card
4:15 Pastor Chris Franz Aud
6:00 Rummikub Game Card
Please note activities and

locations are subject to change

Kim Ranck
Director of Community Life Services




	CalMay24

